Schrumpfspannzangen ThermoGrip®
Shrink Collets ThermoGripTM
Einsatzgebiet Applications
• Im Spannzangenfutter
• Es können Standardfutter mit
Stan dardspannmuttern verwendet
werden
• Spannzange ist kühlmitteldicht.

Due to the excellent concentric
clamping of the cutting tool in
TER shrink collets, all cutting edges
enter the work piece simultaneously.
Das Ergebnis:
Präzises Spannen und keine
Schneidenausbrüche.
The Result:
High precision milling with no damage
to the cutter edges.
The better Shrink Technology
Bestell-Nr.
Order-No.
Typ
Type d D L
74.TER.11.03 TER11 3 11 18
74.TER.11.04 4 11 18
74.TER.11.06 6 11 18
74.TER.16.03 TER16 3 16 31
74.TER.16.04 4 16 31
74.TER.16.06 6 16 31
74.TER.16.08 8 16 31
74.TER.20.06 TER20 6 20 31
74.TER.20.08 8 20 31
74.TER.20.10 10 20 31
74.TER.25.03 TER25 3 25 35
74.TER.25.04 4 25 35
74.TER.25.06 6 25 35
74.TER.25.08 8 25 35
74.TER.25.10 10 25 35
74.TER.25.12 12 25 35
74.TER.25.14 14 25 35
74.TER.25.16 16 25 35
74.TER.32.06 TER32 6 32 40
74.TER.32.08 8 32 40
74.TER.32.10 10 32 40
74.TER.32.12 12 32 40
74.TER.32.14 14 32 40
74.TER.32.16 16 32 40
74.TER.32.18 18 32 40
74.TER.32.20 20 32 40
Schrumpfspannzangen TER nach DIN6499 Shrink Collet TER according to DIN6499
A
A
L